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Tipos de cambios

TIPOS DE CAMBIO

COMPRA VENTA
23.50000 24.50000

34.67485
20.32183
27.32536
1.26267
2.96592
4.02934
2.94641
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DOLAR E.E.U.U.
LIBRA ESTERLINA GB
DOLAR CANADIENSE CAD [+

o
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19.49236
26.21004
1.17749
2.84486
3.86487
2.82614
0.21478
28.73345

FRANCO SUIZO CHF
PESO MEXICANO MXN N
CORONA SUECA SEK
CORONA DANESA DK

CORONA NORUEGA NOK
YEN JAPONES JPY

EURO EUR
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